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Technical details

Code Lamp

Finish options Beam options

Dimensions Lumen output

Material Colour temp

Net Weight Colour rendering

IP rating Power source

UGR Power consumption

Operating temps Accessories

Urban Mini Small
This unique lighting collections comes in a range of differrent styles and colours, the range 
consists of suspended lamps and ceiling lamps, all made with aluminium. This comes in three 
colours/finishes which are wrinkled white, nickel and bronze

PL URBMI S

Shown Above

Ø 6.7 cm, 3.5 cm height

Aluminium

-

IP20

-

-

LED 8 W diffused beam

-

409lm

3000k

90

220-240 V

-

-
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Urban Mini Large
This unique lighting collections comes in a range of differrent styles and colours, the range 
consists of suspended lamps and ceiling lamps, all made with aluminium. This comes in three 
colours/finishes which are wrinkled white, nickel and bronze

PL URBMI L

Shown Above

Ø 6.7 cm, 31.5 cm height

Aluminium

-

IP20

-

-

LED 8 W diffused beam

-

409lm

3000k

90

220-240 V

-

-
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Urban Mini Medium
This unique lighting collections comes in a range of differrent styles and colours, the range 
consists of suspended lamps and ceiling lamps, all made with aluminium. This comes in three 
colours/finishes which are wrinkled white, nickel and bronze

PL URBMI M

Shown Above

 Ø 6.7 cm, 16.5 cm height

Aluminium

-

IP20

-

-

LED 8 W diffused beam

-

409lm

3000k

90

220-240 V

-

-
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