

Urban Mini Small

This unique lighting collections comes in a range of differrent styles and colours, the range consists of suspended lamps and ceiling lamps, all made with aluminium. This comes in three colours/finishes which are wrinkled white, nickel and bronze



Technical details

Code	PL URBMI S	Lamp	LED 8 W diffused beam
Finish options	Shown Above	Beam options	-
Dimensions	Ø 6.7 cm, 3.5 cm height	Lumen output	409lm
Material	Aluminium	Colour temp	3000k
Net Weight	-	Colour rendering	90
IP rating	IP20	Power source	220-240 V
UGR	-	Power consumption	-
Operating temps	-	Accessories	-

This information is for guidance purposes only and may differ from the eventual installation.



Urban Mini Large

This unique lighting collections comes in a range of differrent styles and colours, the range consists of suspended lamps and ceiling lamps, all made with aluminium. This comes in three colours/finishes which are wrinkled white, nickel and bronze



Technical details

Code	PL URBMI L	Lamp	LED 8 W diffused beam
Finish options	Shown Above	Beam options	-
Dimensions	Ø 6.7 cm, 31.5 cm height	Lumen output	409lm
Material	Aluminium	Colour temp	3000k
Net Weight	-	Colour rendering	90
IP rating	IP20	Power source	220-240 V
UGR	-	Power consumption	-
Operating temps	-	Accessories	-

This information is for guidance purposes only and may differ from the eventual installation.



Urban Mini Medium

This unique lighting collections comes in a range of differrent styles and colours, the range consists of suspended lamps and ceiling lamps, all made with aluminium. This comes in three colours/finishes which are wrinkled white, nickel and bronze



Technical details

Code	PL URBMI M	Lamp	LED 8 W diffused beam
Finish options	Shown Above	Beam options	-
Dimensions	Ø 6.7 cm, 16.5 cm height	Lumen output	409lm
Material	Aluminium	Colour temp	3000k
Net Weight	-	Colour rendering	90
IP rating	IP20	Power source	220-240 V
UGR	-	Power consumption	-
Operating temps	-	Accessories	-

This information is for guidance purposes only and may differ from the eventual installation.